OAG Tempiate 18 )
Rev. 12/15 & ) - ; v}

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: Community Health Center Association of Connecticut, Inc.
Contractor Address: 1484 Highland Avenue, Suite 2 & 3, Cheshire, CT .06410
. Contract Number:  094CHC-FSP-01/ 12DSS4701GB

Amendment Number: A7

Amount as Amended: $3,846,762.00

Contract Term as Amended: 10/1/2012 6/30/2016

The contract between Community Health Center Association of Connecticut, Inc. (“Contractor”) and the
Connecticut Department of Social Services "Department”, which was last executed by the parties on 4/14/16
is hereby further amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is by two (2) months and the end date of the contract is changed from
4/30/2016 to 6/30/2016. This extension is to ensute no lapse in services and allow Department time
to secure USDA/FNS approval of funding.

All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments theteto,
which were not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

1o0f2




OAG Template 18 Y
Rev. [2/13 Lo

ACCEPTANCES AND APPROVALS
12D884701GB/ 094CHC-FSP-01 A7

YA 206

Date

MWJ M. pbu/vvmw ) _0_’71/;?_/./_@_

KaTigen M. BREKNNAN. Date

&T)/ ATTORNEY GENERAL (Approved s to form) Date
;z rf~ . Clavi ,

20of2



